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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type Indian Institute of Information Technolo
gy

Institute Name Indian Institute of Information Technolo
gy Bhopal

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/5



7/5/24, 3:20 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

JoSAA

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

14339

1111

3748

6771

725

4374

3159

11406

692

3640

269

7573

5420

3068

23273

1581

4368

10722

755

6708

3841

21878

692

3704

269

10421

5954

3097

2/5



7/5/24, 3:20 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber
Physical System) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber
Physical System) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber
Physical System) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber
Physical System) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber
Physical System) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

24564

4551

10835

5646

3915

16823

4248

7138

983

6416

1591

12196

28502

4947

11911

7342

3996

24677

4582

11073

983

6873

3759

21416

3/5



7/5/24, 3:20 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

JoSAA
Computer Science and Engineering (Data Al
Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (Data Al
Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (Data Al
Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (Data Al
Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (Data Al
Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

903

3452

7241

3604

2612

20535

2648

5428

10132

1648

7232

2766

15057

1531

903

3784

9929

5088

2816

33241

2844

5889

14186

1648

8819

4629

27596

1726

4/5



7/5/24, 3:20 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

JoSAA

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Digital India

Power To Empower

4425

9161

775

6198

2688

5057

12163

811

7941

4354

5/5


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

