

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	3
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Information Technolo gy
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Information Technolo gy Bhopal
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening	Closing
					Rank	Rank

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14339	23273
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1111	1581
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3748	4368
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6771	10722
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	725	755
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4374	6708
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3159	3841
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11406	21878
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	692	692
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3640	3704
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	269	269
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7573	10421
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5420	5954
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3068	3097

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Physical System) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24564	28502
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Physical System) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4551	4947
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Physical System) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10835	11911
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Physical System) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5646	7342
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Physical System) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3915	3996
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16823	24677
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4248	4582
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7138	11073
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	983	983
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6416	6873
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1591	3759
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12196	21416

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	903	903
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3452	3784
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7241	9929
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	3604	5088
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2612	2816
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20535	33241
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2648	2844
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5428	5889
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10132	14186
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1648	1648
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	7232	8819
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2766	4629
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15057	27596
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1531	1726

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4425	5057
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9161	12163
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	775	811
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6198	7941
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2688	4354

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





